Specifications subject to change without notice.
12802 Commodity PL
Tampa, FL 33626
Phone: 844-636-2036
Order Information Example: ECTV3C34X20U41KZKNSP
Model Wattage Driver CCT Color Mounting Options
ECTV3C3=
Large LED Traverse
Flood Light
4X15=60w
4X20=80w
U=120-277V 41K=4100K Z=Bronze
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
KN=½˝ NPS Knuckle
SF=Slipfitter
BR=Two-Piece Swivel Bracket
*All Mounts Are Field Installed.
SF=Single Fuse
DF=Double Fuse
SP=Surge Protection
Certification & Listings:
Housing:
Die-Cast Gasketed Aluminum Housing, Includes Cast-In
Box Template and Built in Level. White Reflector Nickel-
Plated Stainless Steel Hardware.
Listing &
Ratings:
CSA: Listed for Wet Locations, ANSI/UL 1598, 8750
IP65 Sealed LED Compartment.
Finish:
Textured Architectural Bronze Powdercoat Finish Over a
Chromate Conversion Coating. Custom Colors Available
Upon Request.
Lens: Tempered Clear Flat Glass Lens.
Mounting
Options:
Mount with Heavy-Duty Adjustable Knuckle, Slipfitter, or
Two-Piece Swivel Bracket (Field Installed).
COB LED: Cool Copper COB
Wattage:
60w: COB 60w, System Input 56w
(250w HID Equivalent)
80w: COB 80w, System Input 80w
(400w HID Equivalent)
Driver: Electronic Driver, 120-277V, 50/60Hz; Dimmable Driver
Warranty 5-Year Warranty for -40°C to +50°C Environment.
LM-79 Report Available on Select Models.
See Page 2 for Projected Lumen Maintenance Table.
S